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Personal Banking, HSBC Advance and HSBC Premier Effective 1 July 2019 

2019 Fees and Charges Comparison Guide 

 
Account Type Old Fee New Fee 

Statement Savings Accounts 

Monthly Maintenance Fee* (all available currencies) $1.00 $3.00 

Local Payments 

Cashier’s Cheques ordered manually** $75.00 $100.00 

Overseas Payments 

Drafts ordered manually** $100.00 $125.00 

Outgoing wire ordered manually on bank stationery $100.00 $125.00 

Cheque Cashing for Non-HSBC Customers 

Cheque Cashing Fee  $30.00 $35.00 

Credit Cards 

BermudaCard with MasterCard Annual Fee $35.00 $60.00 

HSBC Advance MasterCard Annual Fee $50.00 $75.00 

Visa Classic Annual Fee $60.00 $85.00 

Visa Gold Annual Fee $75.00 $100.00 

Credit Card Late Payment $40.00 $50.00 

Safe Deposit Box Annual Rental Fee 

Box Type 1 $41.25 $53.50 

Box Type 2 $62.00 $80.50 

Box Type 3 $103.00 $134.00 

Box Type 4 $103.00 $134.00 

Box Type 5 $196.00 $255.00 

Box Type 6 $216.50 $281.50 

Box Type 7 $216.50 $281.50 

Box Type 8 $350.75 $456.00 

Box Type 9 $412.50 $536.25 

Box Type 10 $464.00 $603.00 

*This fee change does not apply to Premier customers and Seniors, if Seniors maintain a $100 average minimum 
balance, otherwise will be charged monthly.  

**This fee increase does not apply to Seniors. 

 


